IFTM UNIVERSITY, MORADABAD

Academic Calendar of Even Semester (2023-24)

HI/V/VIY X Sem. Students

S. No. Particulars Date & Day
i Commencement of Classes (Even Semesters) | February 08, 2024 (Thursday)
P Last Date of Submission of Programme Fee | February 29, 2024 (Thursday)
2R First Class Test ( Semester IVIV/VIVIIVX) | March 07, 2024 (Thursday) to March 15, 2024 (Friday)
S
4, SHAURYA the Sports Meet (Staff) March 18, 2024 (Monday) to March 22, 2024 (Friday)
5 SHAURYA the annual Sports Meet March 28, 2024 (Thursday): Inauguration and
: (Students) March 28, 2024 (Thursday) to April 02 , 2024 (Tuesday)
6. SAMAVESH the Foundation Day April 04, 2024 (Thursday)
' Last date of Submission of Examination
: & Form for Even Semester & Annual April 15,2024 (Monday)
Examination :
Second Class Test (II/ IV/ VI/ VII/ X Sem.) g
8. | (D:Phasm, V11 year) April 29, 2024 (Monday) to May 06, 2024 (Monday)
Make-up Class Tests (OPTIONAL) of the
5 0. semester & annual programme May 08, 2024 (Wednesday) to May 09, 2024 (Thursday)
End Semester/Annual Practical
10. I May 13, 2024 (Monday) to May 20, 2024 (Monday)
Il. End Semester/Annual Theory Examinations | May 24, 2024 (Friday) to June 18, 2024 (Tuesday)
12. Declaration of Final Result June 24, 2024 (Monday)
13. | Summer Vacation June 25, 2024 (Tuesday) to July 14, 2024 (Sunday)
14 Commencement of Classes (Odd Sem.)

August 19, 2024 (Monday)
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Prof. Sanjeev Agrawal
Registrar

Copy to: }
The Directors of all Schools and University Polytechnic
Director, HR/ IT Services/ T&P/ PR & Legal Cell/ IQAC
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OSD to Hon’ble Chancellor

Chief Proctor

Dean of Student’s Welfare
Librarian

P.S. to Vice Chancellor

P.A. to Registrar

P.A. to Controller of Examinations
P.A. to Finance Officer
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